Anthem Blue Cross

Verify Injectable, Infusion Billable Units Approved via AIM

Providers are to submit claims for medical injectable and infusion drugs in billable units for the Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) code authorized. Providers can verify the amount of billable units approved for a case by using the member ID and authorization number provided. All claims submitted for more units than approved are subject to denial. To adjust the dose of an approved AIM authorization, please contact AIM for a new drug authorization request.

Claims are submitted in billable units per the HCPCS code. The billable units are calculated based on the HCPCS code administered and the dose associated with the code.

For example:
One (1) HCPCS unit of Rituxan represents 100mg of drug per HCPCS code J9310 (Rituxan) is administered at 1000mg for two doses
1000mg = 10 units (HCPCS code is 100mg)
Each dose of 1000mg is 10 billable units
Two doses = 20 billable units

AIM authorization details can be obtained via phone or the provider portal.
AIM phone number: 1-800-714-0040
AIM provider portal: www.providerportal.com
For AIM Provider portal support please contact AIM at 1-800-252-2021 option 2.
Note: An email address and the TIN for the facility/provider are needed to register for the site. Once registered, providers can view all AIM oncology drug approvals/denials by using the member information (name, ID#, Date of Birth).

For all other Part B injectable and infusion approvals/denials, inquiries will be answered via email at www.MASpecialtyPharm@anthem.com or via phone at 1-866-797-9884 option 5.

Anthem Blue Cross is the trade name of Blue Cross of California: Independent licensee of the Blue Cross Association. * ANTHEM is a registered trademark of Anthem Insurance Companies, Inc. The Blue Cross names and symbols are registered marks of the Blue Cross Association.